	„WARTBURGSCHÜTZENKREIS“ E.V.
	[image: WSK Emblem 2012.jpg]

	
	

	Teilnehmermeldung 2025
	

	Schüler – Jugend – Junioren - Pokal
	

	1.10. -
	Luftgewehr  
	11.11. -
	Lichtgewehr aufgelegt
	
	

	2.10. - 
	Luftpistole
	11.51. - 
	Lichtpistole aufgelegt
	
	

	6.20. -
	Bogen Halle - Recurve
	 
	 
	
	

	

	An
	
	Vereinsname:
	 
	Wettkampfleitung
	
	
	

	Ricardo Specht
	
	TSB-Vereinsnr.:
	 
	Hauptstraße 3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Verantwortlicher:
	 
	98950 
	Roßdorf/Rhön
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Straße:
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
ricardo.specht@web.de

	
	PLZ / Ort:
	 	 
	E-Mail:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	E-Mail-Adresse:
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Termin:
	13. September 2025
	Ort:
	Roßdorf/Rhön
	Meldung bis:
	23.08.2025

	 
	

	Nr.
	Name
	Vorname
	Geburts-jahr
	Kennzahl DSB-SpO
	Altersklasse
	Bemerkung

	1
	 		 	 	 	 
	2
	 		 	 	 	 
	3
	 		 	 	 	 
	4
	 		 	 	 	 
	5
	 		 	 	 	 
	6
	 		 	 	 	 
	7
	 		 	 	 	 
	8
	 		 	 	 	 
	9
	 		 	 	 	 
	10
	 		 	 	 	 
	

	
Ort, Datum:

	 	
Unterschrift:
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